Coaxial Terminations
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.1
QCT1820
DC~18GHz, 20W
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Transmitters
* Broadband * Antennas
* Laboratory Test

Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.5mm [±0.02in]
How To Order
QCT1820-X-Y
X: Frequency in GHz
Y: Connector type
Connector naming rules:
N - N male
NF - N female
S - SMA male
SF - SMA female
Examples:
To order a termination, DC-18GHz, SMA male, specify